24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • P.O. Box 13596 • Dayton, OH 45413-13596
HD32
Incremental Encoder
Features
Heavy duty encoder with 100 lb.
radial shaft rating

Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • P.O. Box 13596 • Dayton, OH 45413-13596
How To Order
Shaft Option (see below) -1 -1F -2 -2F -S -SS
5V Single Ended HD32 1 5E HD32 1F 5E HD32 2 5E HD32 2F 5E HD32 S 5E HD32 SS 5E
5V RS 422 HD32 1 5 HD32 1F 5 HD32 2 5 HD32 2F 5 HD32 S 5 HD32 SS 5
24 V Line Driver HD32 1 24 HD32 1F 24 HD32 2 24 HD32 2F 24 HD32 S 24 HD32 SS 24
Electrical Connections
Standard 10-pin Receptacle
6-pin
Function Receptacle
Common A A
+ Vs B B
M output C C
B output D D
A output E E
Case Ground F F
A Output N/A G
B Output N/A H
M Output N/A I
Receptacle MS3102R-14S-6P MS3102R-18-1P
Mating Conn. MS3106F-14S-6S MS3106F-18-1S
(Order separately)
(Supplied on
Line Driver Units)
Shaft Designation
1: 3/8” dia., double ended
1F: Same as 1 with face mounting holes
2: 3/8” dia., single ended
2F: Same as 2 with face mounting holes
SS: 3/8” dia., double ended with shaft seal
S: 3/8” dia., single ended with shaft seal
Example for ordering
HD32, 5V RS422, shaft SS, 1024 pulses per revolution => HD32 SS 5, 1024